Austin County

Packet: PYPKT00515 - 04/04/25 Payroll
Payroll Set: 01 - Payroll Set 01

Total Direct Deposits:
Total Check Amounts:

EARNINGS
Pay Code Units
B 24.00
CA 0.00
CELL 0.00
CERTO 0.00
COHOT 130.00
CPAY 271.28
CSTB1 0.00
cu 63.00
FMLAH 12.00
FMLAS 4.50
FMLAV 102.50
FMLCT 4.00
H 107.00
IVBRD 0.00
LONDA 0.00
0 1,247.75
OTADJ 638.00
R 12,401.00
REG EMS 2,843.50
S 343,50
SALSP 0.00
SLE 0.00
STSUP 0.00
v 285.50
Total: 1847753
DEDUCTIONS
Code Sui:'je;:t' To frrip'h":y'eé '
AFLAC 0.00 1,226.13
AFLTX 0.00 382.70
ALLST 0.00 629.63
BTL 0.00 0.00
CsupP1 0.00 1,013.08
DADD 0.00 17.23
DENTL 0.00 3,594.16
DENTL BUY UP 0.00 1,409.67
DLIFE 0.00 213.70
EADD 0.00 178.25
ELIFE 0.00 1,718.38
EMPAR 0.00 200.00
EMSDO 0.00 52.50
GINS 0.00 12,280.50
LTERM 0.00 283.24
RET 562,614.27 39,383.01
STERM 0.00 944.30
TULTX 0.00 76.85
VALIC 0.00 175.00
VISN 0.00 752.90
Total:  64,531.23
RECAP 01 - Payroll Set 01
Earnings:  567,344.41 Benefits: 90.00

" 'Pay Amount
720.00
2,349.96
40.00
1,442.11
6,327.18
7,683.42
1,630.12
1,424.36
291.84
102.87
2,512.51
103.12
2,733.78
161.53
370.00
18,101.07
15,826.76
319,309.05
69,006.73
8,739.27
1,146.01
98,541.77
1,136.36
7,644.59
567,344.41

Eﬁiﬁloyer
0.00

0.00

0.00
755.54
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
89,165.70
0.00
46,528.23
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
©136,449.47

bédhctions:

409,956.88

3,308.99

BENEFITS
Pay Code
BX

CE

FMLA
LWOP
suPC3

TAXES
Code

Federal W/H
MC

SS
Unemployment

64,531.23

Detail Register
Payroll Summary

Pay Period: 03/16/2025 - 03/29/2025
Males Paid: 147
Females Paid: 100
Unknown Paid: 0
Total Employees: 247

Total:

Sﬁbject To
507,983.41
547,541.42
547,541.42
513,488.33

Total:

© 89,547.31

Units
8.00
615.58
37.00
55.25
0.00
715.83

'Employee
47,660.47
7,939.35
33,047.49
~ 0.00
89,547.31

Net Pay:

Pay Amount
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.00

90.00

Employer
0.00
7,939.35
33,947.49
256.76
42,143.60

413,265.87
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